DATASHEET
PowerCat 5e U/UTP
Patch Cord
Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cords are key
components of PowerCat 5e U/UTP End-to-End
Solution and are designed to support data networks
for 10/100BASE-T and 1000BASE-T applications.
The patch cable is made from high quality four pair 24 AWG stranded

SPECIFICATIONS
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
PCD-01040-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 0.5m
PCD-01041-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 1m
PCD-01047-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 1.5m
PCD-01042-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 2m
PCD-01043-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 3m
PCD-01044-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 5m
PCD-01045-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 7m
PCD-01046-** Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC - 10m
Insert color code in place of ** in part number when ordering Patch Cords:
0C=Red, 0E=Gray, 0H=Blue, 0J=Green, 0K=Yellow, 0W=White, 0P=Purple, 0N=Orange, BK=Black
PowerCat 5e U/UTP
Patch Cord